
AMENDMENT No – IX                                                        Dated 04.07.2016 
 

 
 

Subject: Amendment to the tender Enquiry Document 
 

Ref: Tender Enquiry No.: HSCC/SJH/Med. Eqpt./17 dated 10.05.2016 
 

 
 

Due to inadequate response, the bid submission date for Item No.3, 5, 6, 7, is extended from 

04.07.2016.  To 15.07.2016 
 

 
 

All other terms & conditions remain unaltered. 
 

 
 

Medical Superintendent 

Safdarjung Hospital & VMMC, 

New Delhi. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                             AMENDMENT No – VIII                    Dated 04.07.2016                                                  
 

 
 

Subject: Amendment to the tender Enquiry Document 
 

Ref: Tender Enquiry No.: HSCC/SJH/Med. Eqpt. /17 dated 10.05.2016 
 

 
 

Due to inadequate response, the bid submission date for Item No., 3, 5, 6, 7, is extended 

from 04.07.2016.  To 15.07.2016 
 

 
 

All other terms & conditions remain unaltered. 
 

 
 

 

Submitted for approval please. 

 

 

       Executive Assistant Engineer (BME) 

 

 

Sr. Manager (BME) 

 

 

 

GM (Proc.) 

 

 

 

CGM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


